
MBBS in Russia – Universities, Fees & Admission Details 2026 Sep 

Novosibirsk State University (NSU) 

Tuition Fee / Year USD 6,500 
Hostel Fee / Year USD 200–300 
Medical Insurance USD 150 
Total Estimated Yearly Cost USD 6,850–6,950 
Approx INR / Year ₹5.7–5.9 Lakhs 
  

Kazan Federal University 

Tuition Fee / Year USD 6,200 
Hostel Fee / Year USD 300–500 
Medical Insurance USD 150 
Total Estimated Yearly Cost USD 6,650–6,850 
Approx INR / Year ₹5.5–5.7 Lakhs 
  

Tver State Medical University 

Tuition Fee / Year USD 4,500 
Hostel Fee / Year USD 300 
Medical Insurance USD 150 
Total Estimated Yearly Cost USD 4,950 
Approx INR / Year ₹4.1–4.3 Lakhs 
  

Pacific State Medical University 

Tuition Fee / Year USD 5,500 
Hostel Fee / Year USD 300–400 
Medical Insurance USD 150 
Total Estimated Yearly Cost USD 5,950–6,050 
Approx INR / Year ₹4.9–5.1 Lakhs 
  

Far Eastern Federal University (FEFU) 

Tuition Fee / Year USD 6,000 
Hostel Fee / Year USD 400–600 



Medical Insurance USD 150 
Total Estimated Yearly Cost USD 6,550–6,750 
Approx INR / Year ₹5.4–5.6 Lakhs 
  

Kursk State Medical University 

Tuition Fee / Year USD 4,700 
Hostel Fee / Year USD 250–300 
Medical Insurance USD 150 
Total Estimated Yearly Cost USD 5,100–5,150 
Approx INR / Year ₹4.2–4.4 Lakhs 
  

I.M. Sechenov First Moscow State Medical University 

Tuition Fee / Year USD 10,000–12,000 
Hostel Fee / Year USD 500–800 
Medical Insurance USD 200 
Total Estimated Yearly Cost USD 10,700–13,000 
Approx INR / Year ₹8.9–10.8 Lakhs 
  

Lobachevsky University, Nizhny Novgorod 

Tuition Fee / Year USD 5,200 
Hostel Fee / Year USD 300–400 
Medical Insurance USD 150 
Total Estimated Yearly Cost USD 5,650–5,750 
Approx INR / Year ₹4.7–4.9 Lakhs 
  

RUDN University (Peoples’ Friendship University) 

Tuition Fee / Year USD 7,000–8,000 
Hostel Fee / Year USD 400–600 
Medical Insurance USD 200 
Total Estimated Yearly Cost USD 7,600–8,800 
Approx INR / Year ₹6.3–7.3 Lakhs 
  

National Research Nuclear University – MEPhI 

Tuition Fee / Year USD 6,000–7,000 



Hostel Fee / Year USD 300–500 
Medical Insurance USD 150 
Total Estimated Yearly Cost USD 6,450–7,650 
Approx INR / Year ₹5.3–6.3 Lakhs 
  

North-Western State Medical University 

Tuition Fee / Year USD 6,000 
Hostel Fee / Year USD 300–400 
Medical Insurance USD 150 
Total Estimated Yearly Cost USD 6,450–6,550 
Approx INR / Year ₹5.3–5.5 Lakhs 
  
  



 

 

 

 

Program Type Courses 

Undergraduate 

Programs 

MBBS (Bachelor of Medicine, Bachelor of Surgery), Dentistry (BDS), Pharmacy, Nursing, 

Public Health 

Postgraduate 

Programs 

MD (Doctor of Medicine), MS (Master of Surgery), Clinical Residency Programs, Master's 

in Public Health (MPH), Master's in Pharmacy 

Doctoral Programs PhD in Medical Sciences, Pharmacy,  Public Health and Healthcare Management 

Specialized Courses Pediatrics, Internal Medicine, General Surgery, Obstetrics and Gynecology, 

Ophthalmology, Orthopedics, Radiology, Anesthesiology 

Year Subjects 

1st Year Anatomy, Physiology, Biochemistry, Histology 

2nd Year Microbiology, Pathology, Pharmacology, Medical Genetics 

3rd Year Forensic Medicine, Pathophysiology, Community Medicine 

4th Year Surgery, Obstetrics and Gynecology, Pediatrics 

Eligibility Criteria Details 

Minimum Marks Minimum 50% marks in 12th standard in PCB. 

Educational Board Education must be completed from a recognized board.  

Age Requirement Applicants should be at least 17 years old. 



5th Year Medicine, Psychiatry, Ophthalmology, Orthopedics 

6th Year Clinical Training, Internships, Research Projects 

 
NOTE:  At the time of calculation, actual rate of USD will be applied 

Year Tuition Fee (USD) 2026 Tuition Fee INR/Year Hostel Fee (USD)/Year 2026 Hostel Fee INR 

1 Year 6500 5,52,500 200 17,074 

2 Year 6500 5,52,500 200 17,074 

3 Year 6500 5,52,500 200 17,074 

4 Year 6500 5,52,500 200 17,074 

5 Year 6500 5,52,500 200 17,074 

6 Year 6500 5,52,500 200 17,074 

 
 
The cost of living at the RUSSIAN University is cheaper and more affordable as compared to other national and international universities. Various 
expenses such as food, transportation, accommodation, and various other miscellaneous expenses are all included in the total expenses of the 
students.  
 

Expense Type Monthly Cost (in RUB) Annual Cost (in RUB) Annual Approx. Cost (in INR) 

Accommodation 4,000 - 6,000 RUB 48,000 - 72,000 RUB 48,000 - 72,000 INR 

Food 7,000 - 9,000 RUB 84,000 - 1,08,000 RUB 84,000 - 1,08,000 INR 

Transportation 600 - 1,200 RUB 7,200 - 14,400 RUB 7,200 - 14,400 INR 

Utilities 1,200 - 2,500 RUB 14,400 - 30,000 RUB 14,400 v30,000 INR 



 

Admission Process 

1. Application Submission 

2. Issuance of Admission Letter 

3. Payment of Tuition Fees 

4. Visa Application Process 

5. Travel Arrangements 

6. Registration at the University 

7. Commencement of Classes 

Required Documents 

 10th & 12th Academic Certificates 

 Valid Passport 

 NEET Scorecard 

 Medical Examination Certificate 

 Admission Letter 

 Birth Certificate 

 Police Clearance Certificate 

 Proof of Citizenship / Nationality 

Important Notes 

• Fees mentioned are approximate. 

• Actual USD–INR exchange rate will be applied at the time of payment. 

• NEET qualification is mandatory for Indian students. 

 

 

 

For More information contact us:  

Syed Abid Ali Quadri 

PH: +91 9963222881 


